E] Electrolux

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD
ABN 51 004 762 341

Issue: 1
Technical Publication N° CE1469 Date: 2/20

WESTINGHOUSE
WALLOVENS

/MODEL PNC
WVEGB36SC 94403183600

\

© Copyright 2020 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD, Technical Services



MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY

Product

ML Description Release Date

00 3/20

MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION

w 3 T 3 T v = "
Brand Oven Fuel T, Added Features Hob T) cation Leve Colour Series Side Opening Door GasT
[ =Wesinghou== | e T Ceve Bk Tor ol cxeep TPTUEEWFEEG—'E_%W_ =p Gl R et e TP =T Pt
Chef G = Gas S =Side Opening Door D = No wok 0 = Lowest Spec s st series change | R = Right Hand Opening
Electrolux P =Pyro 1=Wek 1 C = 2nd series change]
Zanussi 2 ete
Simpson 9= 00-8%cm IF FUELTYPE=E |3
1=100cm and above |2 = Radiant Cail 4
3 = Solid 5
4 = Ceramic &
Induction 7
6 = Dual fus! £
3. Higheet Spec
" 3 T "
Brand Construction Oven Fuel Type ded Featu Gas Ty e Opening Door Type
[ =Tesinghouss | V= Buitin oven E= Electic Teave Blank for all except the below: TF = Dquified Ptroleum =R Hand Opening
Chef G =Gas 5 =Side Opening Door NG = Natural Gas Right Hand Gpening
Electrolux M = Microwave 2
7 = Zanuss: F =Fyro B
Simpson 4
Sep grill walloven |5
= Gompact o
7
£
0 = Highest Spec
w 1 £ 3 v ™ r
Brand [ i Hob T) No. Specification Level Colour Series
[ ="Westinghous= [H = Fcb L ELECTRJ’%H_ T U= Lowest Spec TATT
c = Chef 5 = Salid 2 1 S = Stainless Steel B = st series change
Electrolux 3 2 B = Black C = 2nd series change]
Zanussi 4 K ete
Simpson R = Radiant Coil 5 B
M = Mix & 5
7 &
IF GAS HOB: 8 7
G = Gas o 8
D = Dual Fusl 5 = Highest Spec

Table of Contents Page 2 CE1469.docx




CONTENTS

MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY ...ooiiiiiiiiii e 2
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION. .....uuiii ittt e e e e e e e e e nrnn e e e 2

EXPLODED VIEWS & PARTS LISTS
IMIODIEL . ..o a et a e 16
CIRCUIT DIAGRADM ..ot e e e et e e e e et e e e e bbb n s e e e e e e eannes 16

NOTE: In Parts Listings  N.I. = Not lllustrated
N.P.A. = No Part Available
N.P.N. = Not Used on this

Model

Table of Contents Page 3 CE1469.docx



A13284201
MODEL.:
CHASSIS

WVEG36SC

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 7721 QTY

1 A05196201 PANEL BASE BIOS 0.5MM 1
2 N.P.N.

3 A12069602 PANEL SIDE D/O RH E100 1
4 A12691001 PANEL COVER WIRE D/O 36MM 1
5 0022 041 136 PLATE CVR TERM ELEC BIOS 1
6 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
7 A05107201 PANEL TOP CHEF SELECT MOD 1
8 A12069601 PANEL SIDE D/O LH E100 1

Table of Contents

Ex 7721

Page 4 CE1469.docx



A10137101.docx

MODEL:

WVEG36SC

FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY

TN
&5t 6

Ex 7771A

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 7771 QTY
1 0048 004 855 CHANNEL FRONT DWO ASSY LH NGP 1
3 0048 004 854 CHANNEL FRONT DWO ASSY RH NGP 1
6 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 6
7 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 4
8 808221202 FRAME FRONT PAINTED ELE UB NGP 1
9 A04808002 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE 2
10 808222302 F/FRONT PAINT D/O LOWER NGP 1

N.I. 0545 002 999 TRIM DOUBLE WALL OVEN PAINTED 1
N.I. A03753401 ENDCAP CONTROL PANEL CHEF LHS 1
N.I. A03753402 ENDCAP CONTROL PANEL CHEF RHS 1
N.I. 0701 009 022 SCREW #8 X 12 W/HD PH NIB SILV 2

Table of Contents

Page 5 CE1469.docx



0395 002 397
MODEL:  WVEG36SC
OVEN UPPER

Ex 8524

Table of Contents Page 6 CE1469.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8503A QTY
1 0489 001 174 | BRACE OVEN REAR B/I BIOS 1
2 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
3 0214 002 118 | MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
4 0003 012 590 | BAR CONNECTOR W/EARTH BIOS 1
5 0349 001 376 | SHIELD WIRING TERMINAL BIOS 1
6 0701 002 133 | SCREW #6 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2
7 A13743501 HOLDER LAMP SIDE ASSY G9 2
8 A07322401 LAMP OVEN ROUND DIA 48 1

ES6023 LAMP G9 PYRO 240V 25W (PT OF 7 & 8) 2

9 0125 008 409 | CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT 4

10 | 0122004 574 | ELEMENT FAN RING EGO 1
11 0122 004 543 | ELEMENT G/BOOST 3000W - BIOS 1
12 0012 018 729 | SUPPORT ELEMENT GRILL VULCAN 2
15 | A12362701 ELEMENT BASE 1000W E100 1
16 | A06196202 COVER CLEAN HEAT 1
17 | 0038016 777 | PANEL FAN COVER ELEC ENAM BIOS 1
18 0374 005 259 | INSULATION OVEN WRAP - KNAUF 1
19 0065 009 265 | NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR 1
20 | A11806901 IMPELLER OVEN FAN 160 MM 1
21 | 0374005260 |INSULATION OVEN BACK- KNAUF 1
N.l. | 0125008 371 | CLIP THERMOSTAT BIOS 1
N.l. | 561485201 CLIP SIDEGRIDS 2
N.I. | 0541001 258 | THERMAL CUTOUT 190 DEG N.C. 1

Table of Contents

Page 7 CE1469.docx



0395 002 398
MODEL:  WVEG36SC
OVEN LOWER

Ex 8524

Table of Contents Page 8 CE1469.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8503A QTY
1 0489 001 174 | BRACE OVEN REAR B/I BIOS 1
2 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
3 0214 002 118 | MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
4 0003 012 590 | BAR CONNECTOR W/EARTH BIOS 1
5 0349 001 376 | SHIELD WIRING TERMINAL BIOS 1
6 0701 002 133 | SCREW #6 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2
7 A13743501 HOLDER LAMP SIDE ASSY G9 2
8 A07322401 LAMP OVEN ROUND DIA 48 1

ES6023 LAMP G9 PYRO 240V 25W (PT OF 7 & 8) 2

9 0125 008 409 | CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT 4

10 | 0122004 574 | ELEMENT FAN RING EGO 1
11 0122 004 543 | ELEMENT G/BOOST 3000W - BIOS 1
12 0012 018 729 | SUPPORT ELEMENT GRILL VULCAN 2
15 | A12362701 ELEMENT BASE 1000W E100 1
16 | A06196202 COVER CLEAN HEAT 1
17 | 0038016 777 | PANEL FAN COVER ELEC ENAM BIOS 1
18 0374 005 259 | INSULATION OVEN WRAP - KNAUF 1
19 0065 009 265 | NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR 1
20 | A11806901 IMPELLER OVEN FAN 160 MM 1
21 | 0374005260 |INSULATION OVEN BACK- KNAUF 1
N.l. | 0125008 371 | CLIP THERMOSTAT BIOS 1
N.l. | 561485201 CLIP SIDEGRIDS 2
N.I. | 0541001 258 | THERMAL CUTOUT 190 DEG N.C. 1

Table of Contents

Page 9 CE1469.docx



A16640801

MODEL: WVEG36SC

CONTROL PANEL

Ex 8550

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8550 QTY
1 | A15933202 KNOB ASSY CHROME ASPIRE 4
2 | A16641101 PNL CNT & CLIPS WVE636SC 1
3 | 354322114 | SCREW M4 X4 T20 ZINC 8
4 | A16369001 PLATE MTG SWTCH SLCT CLOCK ASP 1

0400 005 122 | TAPE GASKA V1100 4.8 X 8 X 500 1

5 | 0534001739 | SWITCH MULTI 8 (OLD 534-1-702) 1

6 | 0541001931 | THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 2

7 | 0630001092 | CLOCK 3B TOUCH 'BF11' WHT 1

8 | A05382702 LENS SQUARE BLACK TRANSPARENT 2

9 | A19338801 MI SIGNAL LAMP 200/600MM SPARE 2

10 | 0534001739 | SWITCH MULTI 8 (OLD 534-1-702) 1
N.I. | 0541001258 | THERMAL CUTOUT 190 DEG N.C. 1
N.I. | A06421501 | THERMAL CUTOUT 145 DEG N.C. 1

Table of Contents

Page 10 CE1469.docx



A04278201

MODEL: WVEG36SC

PANEL DECK

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 8333 QTY
1 N.P.A. PANEL DECK COOLING UPPER 1
2 REFER CONTROL PANEL 1
3 N.P.A. PANEL DECK INTERMEDIATE 1
4 A04278301 | FAN COOLING ASSY RADIAL 11W 1

Table of Contents

Ex 8333

Page 11 CE1469.docx



A16322403
MODEL: WVEG36SC
OVEN DOOR UPPER & LOWER
Ex 8529

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8529 QTY
1 A16334401 HANDLE DR ANODISED ASPIRE 1
2 A16321701 SPACER HANDLE ASPIRE 2
3 A16322001 PNL OV DR OUT ASS S/S ASPIRE 1
4 561231144 SCREW M4 X 44 PAN T20 2
5 387 0770 03 HINGE 3-L OVEN DOOR NGD 2
6 0255 003 900 | GLASS OV DR MID PLAIN NGD 1
7 0255004 178 | GLS OV DR IN WEST FORTE 1
8 A03735201 TRIM DOOR TOP CAP NGD 1

Table of Contents Page 12 CE1469.docx



A18818501
MODEL: WVEG36SC
INTERNAL PACK
Ex 8541

A ANN\N

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8541 QTY
1 A10927602 RACK SIDE OVEN EASY LH E100 1
2 A10927601 RACK SIDE OVEN EASY RH E100 1
3 A18165901 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH ASPIRE 1
4 A17682301 RACK SHELF OVEN W/HOUSE 1
5 0037 004 047 | TRAY BAKING FULLWIDTH TINPLATE 1
6 A17682401 RACK SHELF STEP DOWN W/HOUSE 1
7 A12492001 DISH GRILL ENAM E100 1

N.I. | A07155501 BAG CONTAINING SCREWS BUILTINS 1

A18458801 RACK PACK UB V3 ASPIRE (INC 1 - 6)

Table of Contents Page 13 CE1469.docx



A18819301.docx
MODEL:  WVEG36SC
INTERNAL PACK

Ex 8567

ITEM

PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8567

QTY

A10927602 | RACK SIDE OVEN EASY LH E100

A10927601 | RACK SIDE OVEN EASY RH E100

A17682301 | RACK SHELF OVEN W/HOUSE

A18885501 | AIR FRYER ASSY ASPIRE 60CM

A12492201 | TRAY BAKING PREMIUM ENAM E100

OO~ |WIN|F

561185411 | SLIDE SINGLE EXT 1 SET

RlRIRIN|RP|-

A18458501 RACK PACK SGUB ASPIRE (INC 1 - 3)

Table of Contents

Page 14 CE1469.docx



A07155501.docx
MODEL: WVEG36SC
INSTALLATION PARTS

PART N° DESCRIPTION QTY
A04946701 SCREW #8 4.2 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2
A07155601 SCREW #10 - 8 X20 PAN HEAD PH2 4
0712 015032 | BUSH MOUNT F/FRAME V2 NGD 2

Table of Contents

Page 15 CE1469.docx



MODEL:

WVEGB36SC

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

CONTROL PANEL

=
gs

5

éWEHIERL
IND

A15963001

SELECTOR

FUNCTION

Freerse

ld

X
X
X
X
X
X

X

X

3|x
EHT [&fX] 1X

x| {x] 1%

MAXIGR 18[X] IX| |X[X

T8 1X]X[%| X

KE X
3|

F/GRILL |6 |X|X|X
LL

FUNCTION] P1IP2 P-.’|l-

OFF

QUICK CK |1 [X] %] X] X
F/FORCED 2 X X|X| X

< O

T
OVEN/GRL ®
IND

5

PRy veey!

ELECTRONIC
CLOCK

SELECTOR

FUNCTION
SWITCH

X
X
X
X
X

x[x[ Ty

XX
X[ X

K1 Ixix|xix| 1x

WARNING

ITIS ILLEGAL FOR PERSONS OTHER THAN LICENSED ELECTRICAL MECHANICS OR PERSONS AUTHORISED BY LEGISLATION TO WORK ON
THE FIXED WIRING OF ANY ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION. PENALTIES FOR CONVICTION ARE SEVERE.

IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTICE

This diagram has been prepared for use by electrically qualified service technicians. Electrolux cannot be held responsible for the interpretation

of its service publications nor for any injury or damage that may occur in connection with their use.

Table of Contents

Page 16 CE1469.docx



Publication Version Control Chart

Issue Number

Reason

Date

1

Original Document

3/20

Table of Contents

Page 17 CE1469.docx



